GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, WANAPARTHY

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES IN 1 YEAR MBBS ADMISSIONS
FOR THE YEAR OF 2023-24

COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE

1. All Original Certificates

2. Non-Judicial Bond for 20 lakhs.

3. Tuition Fee Rs:29,000/- (0C/ BC) Rs:27,000/- (SC / ST)

S.No |Name of the fee particulars OC/BC SC/ST Frequency

1 Tuition Fee Rs:10,000/- Rs:10000 YEARLY

2 CDS Rs:5000/- Rs. 5000 ONCE

3 E-Library Rs:2000/- Rs:2000/- YEARLY

4 Central Stores Rs:2000/- Rs:2000/- ONCE

5 Library Fee Rs:2000/- Rs:2000/- YEARLY

6 Caution Deposit Rs:3000/- Rs:3000/- ONCE

7 Academic Development Fund | Rs:3000/- Rs:1000/- ONCE

8 Non-Government Fund Rs:2000/- Rs:2000/- ONCE
Total Rs:29,000/- Rs.:27,000/-

The above amount should be paid in D.D in favor of "College

development society, PRINCIPAL GMC, WANAPARTHY" from any
nationalized Bank Payable at Wanaparthy.

Note: Apart from the above fee particulars, the "All India Quota Students”
should pay an amount of Rs:12,000/ (Rupees Twelve thousand only) as a
university fee separately in DD form in the favor of ""Registrar, KNRUHS
Warangal' from any nationalized bank Payable at Warangal.

Principal
Govt. Medical College,
Wanaparthy-Dist.




GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, WANAPARTHY

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES IN 1 YEAR MBBS ADMISSIONS
FOR THE YEAR OF 2023-24

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE

S.No Description Amount IN Rs Frequency Total is Rs
1 Non -Refundable caution Rs.5000 Once Rs.5000=00
deposit
2 Caition deposit Rs.5000 Once Rs.5000=00
(Refundable)
3 Rent (Rs.600/- per month Rs.600 Once per month Rs.7200=00
*12 months)
4 Hostel Admission fee Rs.1000 Once Rs.1000=00
Total Rs.18,200=00
Girls and boys separate D.D.
Girls The above amount should be paid in D.D in
favor of "ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ADMIN Rs.18,200=00
HOSTEL GIRLS, GMC, WANAPARTHY'" from any
nationalized Bank Payable at Wanaparthy.
Boys The above amount should be paid in D.D in
favor of "ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ADMIN Rs.18,200=00

HOSTEL BOYS, GMC, WANAPARTHY"' from any
nationalized Bank Payable at Wanaparthy.

Principal

Govt. Medical College,
Wanaparthy-Dist.







